
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
TO E R/W OF CO RD, NW ALONG R/W 
POB, CONT NW ALONG R/W 200.25 FT

BURNS JARROD W/BURNS DAWNIELLE C
1165 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7076

36-2S-15-00119-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

36215.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/03/2023 JD 5.01 55,110 0 0 55,110

STANDARD
3

250,602
20,160
55,110

325,872
106,804
219,068

HX HB 51,411
167,657
325,872

0

331,380

1321/0804 8/21/2016 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES JOSHUA JR & KAT

JARROD W & DAWNIELL

0774/1174 5/10/1993 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W R MCLEOD

KATHRYN STEELE
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39851 M H 0 05/29/2020

2017HX Base Yr

1165 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,333 114.6000 118.04 275,387 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 3  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2320

BAS 2,320 100 2,320 249,206

FOP 36 35 13 1,397

2,356 2,333 250,602

BAS= W76 S31 E23 FOP= E9 N4 W9 S4$ N4 E9 S4 E44 N31$.

BAS

76

31

23

4

9

4

44

31

FOP
9

4

9

4

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 360

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 6,500

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

20,160

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


